
TOYOTA GAZOO RACING FESTIVAL
GOLD VIOS CHAMPIONSHIP SEASON 8 ROUND 4

8 - 10 January 2026TGR Super Sporting & Rookie Class
Sepang South Track - 2609mtr.Laptimes - Race 2

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  3  FREDDIE ANG DING Y U 22 1 - 10 1:31.195 1:25.860 1:24.831 1:24.964 1:25.008 1:24.985 1:25.001 1:24.903 1:24.739 1:24.938

Results: https://timingresult.com/Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice Asia Sdn Bhd
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11 - 20 1:24.777 1:24.745 1:25.183 1:24.753 1:24.905 1:24.879 1:24.876 1:24.913 1:25.001 1:24.603

21 - 30 1:24.944 1:25.763

  99  AMER HARRIS 22 1 - 10 1:32.036 1:25.189 1:26.365 1:25.122 1:24.980 1:25.034 1:24.874 1:25.062 1:25.083 1:24.845

11 - 20 1:25.000 1:24.859 1:25.058 1:25.081 1:24.955 1:24.792 1:25.055 1:24.963 1:24.853 1:24.985

21 - 30 1:25.041 1:24.903

  6  LEW KARWAI 22 1 - 10 1:30.193 1:25.343 1:26.770 1:25.203 1:24.763 1:25.070 1:25.088 1:25.118 1:24.896 1:25.080

11 - 20 1:25.255 1:25.042 1:25.548 1:25.311 1:25.235 1:25.142 1:24.892 1:25.077 1:24.950 1:25.110

21 - 30 1:25.107 1:25.619

  39  HO WIL LIAM 22 1 - 10 1:30.425 1:25.244 1:29.505 1:26.509 1:25.471 1:25.354 1:24.650 1:24.989 1:25.328 1:25.443

11 - 20 1:25.110 1:24.886 1:25.116 1:24.919 1:24.999 1:24.774 1:25.096 1:25.155 1:25.081 1:24.956

21 - 30 1:25.513 1:25.852

  33  TOM GOH CHOK TONG 22 1 - 10 1:31.798 1:24.715 1:26.302 1:25.988 1:25.143 1:25.373 1:25.088 1:25.485 1:25.098 1:25.088

11 - 20 1:24.954 1:24.821 1:24.913 1:26.088 1:24.640 1:24.939 1:24.875 1:24.873 1:24.937 1:25.836

21 - 30 1:26.024 1:25.934

  23  TIMOTHY THOMAS YEO RENQUAN 22 1 - 10 1:31.366 1:27.848 1:25.245 1:25.484 1:25.898 1:25.654 1:25.335 1:25.102 1:24.704 1:25.137

11 - 20 1:25.324 1:25.242 1:26.030 1:25.771 1:24.827 1:24.776 1:25.502 1:24.964 1:25.094 1:25.205

21 - 30 1:25.339 1:25.285

  55  BRADLEY BENEDICT ANTHONY 22 1 - 10 1:32.392 1:29.368 1:25.701 1:25.432 1:26.798 1:25.759 1:25.447 1:25.115 1:24.924 1:25.330

11 - 20 1:25.270 1:25.355 1:25.479 1:25.536 1:25.320 1:24.888 1:24.954 1:25.248 1:25.222 1:25.141

21 - 30 1:25.721 1:25.924

  61  MITCHELL CHEAH MIN JIE 22 1 - 10 1:30.263 1:25.128 1:28.188 1:25.709 1:25.590 1:25.386 1:24.919 1:25.483 1:25.567 1:26.447

11 - 20 1:25.428 1:25.257 1:25.411 1:25.576 1:25.238 1:25.431 1:25.889 1:25.778 1:25.849 1:25.403

21 - 30 1:25.334 1:25.853

  46  KENNETH KOH KEIK LUN 22 1 - 10 1:30.649 1:28.241 1:26.271 1:25.694 1:26.003 1:25.652 1:25.358 1:26.049 1:25.249 1:25.901

11 - 20 1:24.692 1:25.176 1:24.758 1:25.700 1:25.115 1:25.230 1:27.247 1:25.515 1:25.236 1:25.498

21 - 30 1:25.357 1:27.289

  22  IAN JA MES KOK JING 22 1 - 10 1:29.543 1:29.507 1:27.268 1:26.607 1:25.635 1:26.185 1:26.307 1:27.968 1:26.339 1:25.981

11 - 20 1:25.591 1:26.150 1:25.655 1:25.864 1:26.123 1:25.790 1:26.018 1:25.778 1:25.913 1:25.422

21 - 30 1:26.499 1:26.613

  8  RAHUL DEV A/L M.NADHARAJAN 22 1 - 10 1:29.778 1:28.182 1:26.533 1:26.030 1:25.680 1:26.289 1:26.324 1:26.187 1:26.041 1:25.697

11 - 20 1:25.936 1:26.449 1:26.484 1:25.944 1:25.937 1:26.195 1:26.019 1:26.366 1:25.968 1:26.059

21 - 30 1:27.018 1:26.605

  27  AYDAN KHALIQ BIN MUHAMAD HAFIZ 22 1 - 10 1:32.004 1:26.958 1:26.739 1:27.042 1:25.974 1:26.026 1:26.205 1:26.362 1:25.961 1:25.890

11 - 20 1:26.694 1:25.993 1:25.695 1:25.896 1:26.147 1:25.863 1:25.753 1:25.873 1:26.065 1:28.030

21 - 30 1:26.131 1:26.097

  28  NABIL AZLAN 22 1 - 10 1:31.545 1:25.954 1:29.216 1:26.747 1:25.512 1:48.426 1:28.903 1:25.184 1:24.863 1:25.105

11 - 20 1:25.249 1:25.114 1:25.220 1:24.912 1:25.116 1:25.051 1:25.067 1:25.015 1:25.011 1:24.816

21 - 30 1:24.785 1:24.831

  63  ADY  RAHIMY  RASHID 22 1 - 10 1:30.920 1:29.104 1:25.452 1:25.143 1:25.350 1:25.038 1:25.003 1:25.333 1:25.118 1:25.678

11 - 20 1:24.849 1:24.718 1:24.752 1:25.374 1:24.512 1:25.009 1:24.952 1:24.524 1:24.751 1:25.260

21 - 30 1:25.102 1:25.511
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TOYOTA GAZOO RACING FESTIVAL
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Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  18  GENEVIEVE HENRIETTA OOI 22 1 - 10 1:30.270 1:27.185 1:43.214 1:26.186 1:26.160 1:26.395 1:26.270 1:25.985 1:25.957 1:26.667
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11 - 20 1:25.936 1:26.980 1:26.177 1:25.839 1:26.175 1:25.518 1:25.754 1:25.834 1:25.436 1:26.265

21 - 30 1:26.043 1:26.137

  24  HARKIESH GEEV A 21 1 - 10 1:29.039 1:27.775 2:52.780 1:27.847 1:25.952 1:26.172 1:26.514 1:26.200 1:25.729 1:25.906

11 - 20 1:25.501 1:25.847 1:25.753 1:25.749 1:26.014 1:25.857 1:26.381 1:25.988 1:29.017 1:26.067

21 - 30 1:26.028

  7  AMAN NAGDEV 16 1 - 10 1:30.106 1:26.986 1:26.110 1:25.530 1:26.789 1:25.009 1:25.447 1:24.748 1:24.514 1:25.245

11 - 20 1:25.670 1:25.171 1:27.465 1:25.918 1:25.069 1:25.231

  88  MOHD SHAFIQ SAMSUDIN 9 1 - 10 1:31.105 1:29.838 1:25.698 1:25.449 1:25.818 1:25.889 1:25.369 1:26.065 1:25.118

  60  NAJIY AYYAD ABD RAZAK 1 - 10
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